
VICTORIAN JUNIOR GOLF CLASSIC
Aust Pitch'n'Putt - April 12, 2012

RESULTS

Name Age
Gross Nett

Under 8 - Boys
Powell, Ben 6 68 54
Pham, Ethan 6 80 55.5
Bannan, Tyrhone 6 82 63.5
Sharma, Aryan 6 85 61

Score

Sharma, Aryan 6 85 6
El-kurdi, Luke 7 91 62
Marshall, Joshua 7 96 59
Wang, Dylon 4 97 61
Foote, Tyler 7 98 56
Giustiniano, Nicholas 7 99 60
Hill, Connor 6 117 63

Under 10 - Boys
Nguyen, Aydin 8 78 55.5
Roberts, Tom 8 79 59.5
Vanderzee, Dylan 9 80 57.5
Taberner, Jacob 8 82 62.5
Addicott, Ryan 8 89 56
Lo, Barry 9 98 60

Under 12 - Boys
Vilips, Karl 10 57 53
Zhang, Andrew 10 62 54
Sudarsanan, Aashish 10 66 55
Thorpe, Tyrone 10 67 55
Himbury, Matthew 11 68 55.5
Van Der Horst, Pieter 11 68 54.5
Hill, Campbell 11 73 57
Ong, Brandon 10 74 58
Dwyer, Quentin 11 74 56
Nguyen, Aaron 10 85 61
Lo, Alex 10 89 56.5
Kendall, Matthew 11 89 60
R di Li 11 97 60Radi, Liam 11 97 60
Griggs, Matthew 10 DNP
Ryan, Sam 11 DNP
Soliven, Kristoff 11 DNP

Under 14 - Boys
Falconer, Charlie 12 63 54
Kendall Patrick 13 64 55Kendall, Patrick 13 64 55
Pincus, Riley 13 64 55
Brightman, Byron 13 74 57
Starr, Jesse 13 82 59
Payne, Shay 13 91 62.5

Under 16 - Boys
El kurdi Hamza 15 59 51 5El-kurdi, Hamza 15 59 51.5



VICTORIAN JUNIOR GOLF CLASSIC

Name Age
G N tt

Aust Pitch'n'Putt - Jan 20, 2012
VICTORIAN JUNIOR GOLF CLASSIC

RESULTS

Score
Gross Nett

Under 8 - Girls
Vaxalis, Angelique 6 68 54.5
Roberts, Jazy 7 80 58.5

Under 10 - Girls
Bannan, Kay 9 76 59
Brooks, Jade 9 80 58.5
Dwyer, Kealy 9 100 59

Under 16 - GirlsUnder 16 - Girls
Singh, Simrandeep 15 69 57
Wicks, Cassie 13 85 61



WINNERS

VICTORIAN JUNIOR GOLF CLASSIC
Aust Pitch'n'Putt - April 12, 2012

BOYS CHAMPION: Vilips, Karl
GIRLS CHAMPION: Vaxalis, Angelique

BOYS UNDER 8
Gross Winner: Powell, Ben 68
Nett Winner: Pham Ethan 55 5Nett Winner: Pham, Ethan 55.5

BOYS UNDER 10
Gross Winner: Nguyen, Aydin 78
Nett Winner: Addicott, Ryan 56

BOYS UNDER 12
Gross Winner: Vilips, Karl 57
Nett Winner: Zhang, Andrew 54

BOYS UNDER 14
Gross Winner: Falconer, Charlie 63
Nett Winner: Kendall, Patrick 55

Pincus, Riley 55
BOYS UNDER 16
Gross Winner: El-kurdi Hamza 59Gross Winner: El kurdi, Hamza 59

GIRLS UNDER 8
Gross Winner: Vaxalis, Angelique 68
Nett Winner: Roberts, Jazy 58.5

GIRLS UNDER 10
G Wi B K 76Gross Winner: Bannan, Kay 76
Nett Winner: Brooks, Jade 58.5

GIRLS UNDER 16
Gross Winner: Singh, Simrandeep 69
Nett Winner: Wicks, Cassie 61

NTP Hole 5 Tyrone Thorpe NTP Hole 12 Ben PowellNTP - Hole 5 - Tyrone Thorpe NTP - Hole 12 - Ben Powell
NTP - Hole 9 - Aiden Nguyen NTP - Hole 18 - Quentin Dwyer

Hole in One - Campbell Hill (6th)


